.
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a

t
Example Product Line
Ordering Information
Territory Availability
Compliance
Part Number Description UNS
RNUAMC8-LCB AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC SM Blue 859-24110
RNUAMC8-LPG AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC/APC SM Green 859-24111
RNUAMC8-LCM AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC MM Magenta 859-24112
RNUAMC8-LCL AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC MM Lime Green 859-24113
RNUAMC8-M1BK AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 8/12/24 - Black (MTP KU-KD) 859-24114
RNUAMC8-M2BK AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 16 - Black (MTP KU-KD) 859-24115
RNUAMC8-M1GY AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 8/12/24 - Grey (MTP KU-KU) 859-24116
RNUAMC8-M2GY AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 16 - Grey (MTP KU-KU) 859-24117
EMEA  North
America  LATAM  Canada  APAC
RoHS  UL94 V0
PREFIX CASSETTE TYPE FRONT ARRAY ADAPTOR COLOUR